
NAME
NOM

Donohue Amos
Donohue Paul
Dooley E
Doré R C
Dossett Richard
Doucet P
Dougherty S, Miss
Douglas Mary C, Miss
Douglas R
Dowler Christina
Down L K, Mrs
Downing D
Doyle M F
Drager P
Drake E G
Drapeau S
Draper P
Dubé E, Mme
Dubois A
Dubois D
Dubois J
Dubois R
Dubois S
Ducharme Pierre
Duchesne K
Duclos D
Dugal L
Duinker D
'Dumas Michelle
Dumouchel R
Dumouchel S
Duncan M E
Duncan Melody
Dunlop David R
Dunn N, Mrs
Dunseath P S
Dunsmore Porter L
Dupont S
Dupuis Gilles
Dupuis Jacques
Dupuis Lionel-Alain
Dupuis S, Mrs
Duquette D
Durnford JoAnne, Mrs
Durning W H
Dussault Renald
Duval Luce
Duval M_.
Dyet David
Dymond W A
Eales R
Earl Lisa
Eastham P T
Eastman M
Ed:i.ngton R
Edmonds R
Edwards Lucie
Edwards M, Mrs
Edwards Radm G L
Ehrlich W W

DIVISION BUILDING
LOCAL DIRECTION EDIFICE

6-1913 JLO
5-5546 LST
5-6840 MGFA
3-6380 GRP
3-5293 MGIC
a-5620 SCE
2-4472 ABKL
6-1666 ZSP
5-9803 MMA
2-2221 ADTB
2-8853 MFFI
4-3521 MPD
6-4039 XDA
6-1283 JLE
2-3372 PSD
5-3123 APAS
2-5788 MGL
5-8708 APZ
2-6954 APAD
2-1069 GAD
2-0150 ZSSV
5-7538 MGIK
6-2978 TEM
6-3667 PSR
6-2940 MFFP
2-2846 MGT
2-1517 ABMR
3-4932 ZEP
2-7480 APG
4-3534 MPD
5-9803 MMA
5-5901 MFSX
6-2600 ADA
6-9720 XDV
6-2094 ABSE
5-1529 MFS'
5-8740 LCR
2-2221 ADTB
3-7275 XDA
3-4020 SFB
2-.3653 JLO
6-8786 ABKL
3-.5556 MGIC
6-1732 TDO
6-8633 MRMS
3-5460 CMA
2-2221 ADTB
2-0606 RBR
3-5677 CMA
4=4614 UGBA
3-6090 RWP
3-5668 LSP
2-7175 URD
6-1083 MFD
5-8295 RAM
2-7996 ZSS
6-3280 CMA
3-5214 IDAO
2=4870 CGE,
6-1068 ETE

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du, Centre
_Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson-
Pearson

12

ROOM -
PIECE

C7
B3
Al
A4
A5
C2
D3
A2
C7
D1
D1
6
Al
C7
A5
D4
B1
D4
04
A4
A2
AG 325
C5
A5
Dl
Al
D3
A3
D4
6
C7
D1
D3
Al
D3
Dl
B3
Dl
A9
A8
C7
D3
A6
C5
C3
B4
D1
A7
B4
10
A7
A3
A6
D2
A7
A2 180
B4
A6 147
B4
C6

RESIDENCE

820-4100

568-8220
837-1715

233-9735

232-6060
445-5201
224-5737

745-7765
745-8125
745-5860
746-9610

521-6943
684-0627
748-3095

770-4670

230-3830
824-2095
521-9217

824-6735
771-5385
446-6085
837-3297
729-4841

237-9397

523-6320
741-6864

446-4180
827-1504

835-2146
829-7312

824-9593
771-7291

776-2084
737-0401
748-0608

523-1968
824-7177
824-3022

746-0185

October 1984
octobre 1.984


